
Day Date Time Home Away Field

Saturday April 5 9:15 Green vs. Stiegeler Monroe M.S. A. Lawrence Green 541-914-3750

10:45 Hill vs. Freeman Monroe M.S. Marian Stiegeler 541-606-5460

12:15 Byers vs. Severino Monroe M.S. Noah Hill 707-535-9480

Saturday April 12 9:15 Severino vs. Freeman Monroe M.S. Katie Freeman 360-440-1168

10:45 Byers vs. Stiegeler Monroe M.S. Louis Byers 541-905-5508

12:15 Green vs. Hill Monroe M.S. Rafael Severino 503-752-5269

Saturday April 19 9:15 Hill vs. Byers Monroe M.S.

10:45 Freeman vs. Green Monroe M.S. Field:

12:15 Severino vs. Stiegeler Monroe M.S. Monroe M.S.

Thursday  April 24 5:30 Stiegeler vs. Freeman Monroe M.S. 2800 Bailey Lane

Saturday April 26 9:15 Green vs. Severino Monroe M.S. Eugene, OR

10:45 Stiegeler vs. Hill Monroe M.S.

12:15 Freeman vs. Byers Monroe M.S.

Thursday  May 1 5:30 Hill vs. Severino Monroe M.S.

Saturday May 3 9:15 Severino vs. Byers Monroe M.S.

10:45 Freeman vs. Hill Monroe M.S.

12:15 Stiegeler vs. Green Monroe M.S.

Thursday  May 8 5:30 Byers vs. Green Monroe M.S.

Saturday May 10 9:15 Hill vs. Green Monroe M.S.

10:45 Stiegeler vs. Byers Monroe M.S.

12:15 Freeman vs. Severino Monroe M.S.

Saturday May 17 9:00 *SOCCERFEST Monroe M.S.

Home team is listed first.  Home  team 
wears blue jersey and is responsible for 
providing a referee.  Please call 
opposing coach the day before game to 
discuss play balancing and confirm 
referees. All players should bring both 
red and blue jerseys to every game to 
help in balancing play during the game 
or to help other side have a full team 
for the game.  

Lane Youth Soccer Association
U10 Schedule Spring 2025

*SOCCERFEST
All teams will be scheduled to take part in 
SOCCERFEST scheduled for May 17 at 
Monroe M.S.. This is a fun, round-robin 
tournament in which all teams play two shorter 
games.  For more information, go to: 
www.LaneYouthSoccer.org/soccerfest.html
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